$vs!fvsBfvs!!f
TDFD IMHGFVM4 ;]lRT BR" VG[ SZ[,L JC[\R6L 5ZGF VC[JF,MGL lJUTM NXF"JTL T[GL NZ[S V[Hg;LG[ OF/J[, V\NFH5+
V[G[1FZ v # 5Z ;FD[, K[P
$vs!fvBv!!
TDFD SFDMGL DPR Wise detail IFNL
   V[G[1FZv#        TFP#_P_$PZ_Z!  ~FP ,FBDF\
0LP5LP
VFZP

Amount
in Lacs
Current
Expenditure
till Date
Remarks
1 LIG-1 T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. 131 1344 Saurabh P. Mehta 04/02/2016 Comp. 8.95 9.39
2 LIG-2 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.214 843 B.B.Patel 04/02/2016 Comp. 13.11 12.78
3 LIG-3 T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. 64 672 Saurabh P. Mehta 25/01/2016 Comp. 12.00 12.54
4 LIG-4 T.P- 28(Althan-Bhatar) F.P. 156 660 Radhe Consctruction 29/02/2016 Comp. 9.52 7.11
5 LIG-5 T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -66 536 Saurabh P. Mehta 22/01/2016 Comp. 6.85 6.20
6 LIG-6 T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P.63 416 Tushar N Rangrej 07/05/2016 Comp. 5.81 6.00
7 LIG-7 T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 D.D.consrtuction 20/08/2015 Comp. 3.14 2.91
8 LIG-8 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.207 160 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 Comp. 2.17 2.16
9 LIG-9 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.231 110 Manoj.N.patel 27/05/2015 Comp. 4.95 4.57
10 LIG-10 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.229 25 Saurabh P. Mehta 18/02/2016 Comp. 2.83 2.35
11 LIG-11 T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 Manoj.N.patel 07/10/2015 Comp. 8.25 8.35
12 LIG-12 T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P.157 288 Radhe Consctruction 04/02/2016 Comp. 6.1 4.97
13 LIG-13 T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Janak N. Panchal 18/02/2016 Comp. 4.61 3.84
14 LIG-14 T.P- 32(Adajan) F.P. -116 128 Radhe Consctruction 03/09/2015 Comp. 2.85 2.67
No.
Scheme
Code
Project Site Detail
No.
of
Units
Name of Contractor
Date of
Work
Order
Work
Status
Tender
Amount
in Lacs
Current
Expenditure
till Date
Remarks
15 LIG-15 T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 Vijay I. Ladaviya 18/02/2016 Comp. 2.87 2.25
16 LIG-18 T.P. - 10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 Manoj.N.patel 28/08/2015 Comp. 3.84 3.06
17 LIG-19 T.P. 31 (Adajan) F.P. 187 30 Manoj.N.patel 21/04/2015 Comp. 1.98 1.49
18 LIG-16 T.P- 14(Pal), F.P- 164 48 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 Comp. 1.59 1.15
19 LIG-17 T.P. -32(Adajan) F.P.130 72 Dinesh R Parmar 05/06/2015 Comp. 1.99 1.33
20 LIG-20
T.P- 25 (Singanpore- Tunki)
F.P.64
768 Manoj.N.patel 19/02/2016 Comp. 15.13 13.15
21 LIG-21 T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -121 224 Hiren B. Engineer 28/05/2015 Comp. 2.40 2.46
22 LIG-22 T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -122 176
The Credit
Corporation
17/04/2015 Comp. 1.98 2.08
23 LIG-23 T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -180 144 Manoj.N.patel 03/09/2015 Comp. 3.14 2.98
24 LIG-24 T.P- 35(Katargam) F.P. -116 120
The Credit
Corporation
17/04/2015 Comp. 1.71 1.60
25 LIG-25 T.P- 19 (Katargam) F.P. - 202 73 Janak N. Panchal 17/02/2016 Comp. 2.94 2.88
26 LIG-26 T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -183 40 Purvi construction 06/08/2015 Comp. 1.03 1.02
27 LIG-27 T.P- 19(Katargam) F.P. -184 30 Manoj.N.patel 20/08/2015 Comp. 1.81 1.51
28 LIG-28
T.P- 20(Nana- Varachha),
F.P.102
84 Tushar N Rangrej 28/05/2015 Comp. 2.78 2.83
29 LIG-29 T.P- 33(Dumbhal) F.P. -63 (R-7) 420 Prabhakar Davade 22/02/2016 Comp. 8.30 6.67
30 LIG-30
T.P- 61(Parvat- Godadara)
F.P.227
320 Purvi construction 29/02/2016 Comp. 7.57 6.84
EWS

till Date
Remarks
1 LIG-1 T.P- 7(Vesu-Magdalla) F.P. -131 1344 J. A. Chauhan 19/04/2016 Comp. 1.97 1.40
2 LIG-2 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -214   843 Hitesh J. Patel 31/03/2016 Comp. 1.45 1.02
3 LIG-3 T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -64  672 Manish G. Rana 11/05/2016 Comp. 4.62 1.23
4 LIG-5 T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -66  536 J.M.Zala 26/02/2016 Comp. 1.12 0.86
5 LIG-6 T.P- 4 (Rundh-Magdalla) F.P. -63  416 A. V. Patel 23/05/2016 Comp. 2.78 1.30
6 LIG-7 T.P- 3(Rundh) F.P. -73 168 J.M.Zala 05/12/2015 Comp. 0.77 0.72
7 LIG-8 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -207 160 J.M.Zala 18/12/2015 Comp. 0.44 0.25
8 LIG-9 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P. -231 110 Hitesh J. Patel 18/12/2015 Comp. 0.55 0.42
9 LIG-10 T.P- 2(Vesu-Bharthana) F.P.  229 25 Hitesh J. Patel 08/03/2015 Comp. 0.43 0.26
10 LIG-11 T.P- 14 (Pal) F.P. -161 416 J. A. Chauhan 18/12/2015 Comp. 1.86 1.50
11 LIG-12 T.P- 14(Rander- Adajan) F.P. 157 288 J. A. Chauhan 21/04/2016 Comp. 1.18 0.95
12 LIG-13 T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 27 276 Sai Plumber 05/05/2016 Comp. 0.76 -
13 LIG-15 T.P- 30(Rander), F.P- 23 90 M. S. Saleh 03/05/2016 Comp. 0.38 0.26
14 LIG-18  T.P. - 10 (Pal) F.P. 189 40 M. S. Saleh 18/12/2015 Comp. 0.67 0.59
15 LIG-20 T.P- 25(Singanpore- Tunki) F.P. 64 768
Ashok K.
Chauhan
21/05/2015 Comp. 1.01 0.73